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
Reduced to $49,900.

ANNE ST. Modern 2
storey home only 15 yr.
old featuring 3 large

bedrooms, loads of
closet space, 20 ft.
living room, kitchen
and dining room and
main floor laundry
room. Attached

garage, full basement,
65' x 165 landscaped
lot only 3 blocks from
Main St.

.rr'_'_,_.--"""r

265 KING ST. MIDLAND 526-2293

COUISE T CRES,
Modern duplex ear-
ning $4,500 yr. Live in
_ one 2 bedroom apt. and
rent the other 2
. bedroom apt. to help
pay the mortgage. Lot
is 105 x 264°.

HARRIETT ST. 2
storey 4 bedroom
home recently
renovated, includes
new kitchen with built-
in dishwasher, living
room, large separate
dining room and
family room. Owner
transferred.

BURKE ST. 2 yr. old 2
storey semi-detached
home with finished rec
room and 2 pc.
washroom. All offers
considered.

231 ACRES Conc. 18
Tiny. Frontage on both
the 18th and 19th conc.
Severance is available
for a one acre lot with
an abandoned cottage.
This property is being
sold under Power of
Sale. Excellent terms
available.

CHURCH ST. Lot 66" x
210" with town water,
several mature trees.
Builder-owner will sell

as is or erect your
custom home

\AFITZGERALD

REAL ESTATE BROKER

YOUR HOUSE TOO LARGE OR
TOO SMALL?

List it with us now and use the
money for a down payment on
something else. We have at present
a good variety of new homes from
1000 to 2500 finished square feet.

PENETANG
$1,600 DOWN - NEW 3 BEDROOM

HOMES

4 pc. bath, electric heat and
broadloom. 3 models to choose from
-starting at $31,995. Now qualifying
for A.H.O.P.

HARRIET STREET - REDUCED
P/ 398 - Good 2 storey older home; 4
bdrms., large kitchen 25° living
room. 2 bathrooms, lovely large lot
B7' x 165'. $36,500, one mortgage.

JEFFERY STREET
MLS 7/ 150/ 77 - Excellent retirement

home, semi-modern, 2 bdrm.
bungalow with full basement. Low
taxes, small lot. Best location.

Reduced to $29.,900. Terms.

BROAD STREET

Only 3 yrs. old, 2 bdrm., brick and
colour lok bungalow. Large modern
kitchen, 17° living room, 4 pc. bath,
full finished basement, rec room and
bar, attached garage. $38,500.

QUALITY HOME

P/ 405 Richelieu Street, Brule
Heights. Custom ultra modern
dream home. 4 bdrms., large kit-
chen, living room and dining room.
13x13 family room, also utility room.
£5,000 down. $53,500.

TINY TOWNSHIP

39 ACRES - ESTATE SALE

P/ 375 - 39 acres on 18th Concession.
All semi-mature Red Pine ftrees.
Over 1000 feet on Concession road.
Full $33,000 - cash.

49 ACRES 3 MILES FROM
PENETANG

MLS 7288/ 76 - Lovely view, paved
roads, school bus, two trout ponds.
Private setting for executive
home., $49,900.

BEACH AREA

SAND CASTLE ESTATES
P/ 388 - Gorgeous treed waterfront
lot, approximately 1 acre in area,
100 feet frontage. $42,000.

COUTNAC BEACH

P/ 391 Gorgeous view; stones
throw from private sand beach. 3
bdrms., all panelled and insulated.
Large living room, 3 pc. bath.
Completely furnished, landscaped
lot 95 x 170. Excellent buy - $34,900.

GEORGE

REAL ESTATE LIMITED REALTOR

‘Open Friday Evenings till 9p.m.
~ After hours please call

m[]s

EELTIME LT viewic

Al Leroux - Manager 549-2998 Marg Dubeau 549-2586

MARS

5 ROBERT ST. W.
PENETANGUISHENE

549-7426

THUNDER BAY

P/ 402 - Very private. 2 well treed
lots, 239’ frontage. Nice 2 bdrms.
insulated coftage directly across
from waterfront right-of-way.
$27,900.

VANIER WOODS - NEW

P/ 407 - Lovely modern 3 bdrm.
brick home. Living room, dining
room, knofty pine kitchen with
walkout sundeck. Finished
basement. Broadloom throughout.
$43,900.

MIDLAND POINT

P/ 397 Waterfront. Beautifully

treed oversize lot 160' x 145°, good
sand beach. 15 yr. old, 2 storey, 3
bedroom home. $64,900. Terms.

FARLANE LAKE

P/ 406 - 100° waterfront. Lovely 4 yr
old custom 3 bdrm. home. Living
room, 24x12, with cathedral celling
and black walnut panelling. 4 pc.
bath, full basement. Quality
broadloom and cushion floor. Ap
pliances and some furniture stays.
Wrap around sundeck. Reduced -
$54,900.

TEE PEE POINT

P/ 412-3yr.old 2bdrm. home, 4 pcC.
bath, full basement, all electric
heat, good sand beach in front with
view from 12 x 20 sundeck. $33,000.
Furniture and appliances included.

CLEARWATER BEACH

P/ 41 2 completely winterized
cottages on timbered waterfront lot
100 x 245. Both have 4 pc. baths, new
septic systems, good well. Double
garage. &0’ good dock on stone cribs.

$46,000. Full, includes furnishings.
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
SAWLOG BAY

MLS 7/ 325/ 77 - Business and living
quarters, excellent location. Ser-

vicing entire Beach area within 5
miles radius. Grocery store, snack
bar, gas pumps, etc., plenty of ex-
pansion potential. Lot 300 x 150. Only
parcel in accelerated growth area.
Zoned Tourist Commercial. $105,000.
Terms.

ROBERT STREET WEST

P/ 400 - Commercial property lot 110
x 114. Concrete block building ap
proximately 3700 sq. ft. $80,000.

WAHNEKEWANING BEACH

P/ 140 - Zoned Tourist Commercial.
3 bedroom older home on corner lot
75 x 100. $29,900.

ELMVALE

MLS 7 289/ 77 Commercial
building with modern Beauty Salon,
excellent business. Also includes 2
bedroom modern apartment

$85,000.

} Joan McDonald
Jim Adamson

Gildore Sauve

John Juneau 549-2047
Agnes Marshall 526-6183

George Marshall 526-6183

_|_‘_\__|_L

234-7891
226-4524
226-8266

BIRCHWOOD DRIVE

Immed. possession, make an offer. 4
yr. old home in excellent condition. 3
bedrooms, 1%z baths, fireplace in
living room. Paved drive. Mortg. 834
per cent.

WEST END

Priced to sell. An older 4 bedroom
home on lot 50 x 200, full basement.
Nice sunporch at front and back.
Needs decorating. Immed.
possession.

MIDLAND BAY WOODS

New listing, lovely brick bungalow
w ./ 2 levels finished. 3 bdrms., 12
baths, 2 fireplaces, Irg. family room.
Garage, paved drive on large treed
lot.

R.R. 1 PENETANGUISHENE

2 yr. old brick bungalow, 3 bdrms., 4
pc. bath plus 2 bdrm. apt. 4 pc. bath.
Garage, patio at back. Lot 150 x 150.
Low taxes.

YONGE STREET

Close to downtown. A good older 2
storey home, immac. condition. 4
bdrms., 2 full baths. Heated sun-

porch. Lovely landscaped lot.

WATERFRONT

Year round home, with 80 ft. fron-
tage. Fireplace, 4 bdrms., 2 baths,
carport. Unique design with many
built ins. Septic and town water.
Call today.

7TH STREET

3 bedroom back split. A most
desirable location, close to schools
and churches. Existing mortg. &4
per cent. Possession end of June.

GEORGIAN BAY

Beautiful waterfront home, com-
pletely renovated. 3 bdrms.,
fireplace, lrg. dining room, 1V32
baths, 3 sundecks. dock and boat
ramp. Mortg. 10 per cent.

CENTRAL

2 storey well kept home. Owner lives
on main floor, 2bdrm. apt. Garage,
paved drive. Low down payment to
one mortgage.

PENETANGUISHENE

3 bedroom home on large lot, very
neat and clean. Carport. A good
family home. Glassed in porch. Try
$3,000.00 down.

LOTS AND ACREAGE

Ontario St., bidg. lot w/2 room
house on it. Large treed lot, close to
bay, serv. w/ water.

SEMI-ATTACHED
Owner says sell, immed. possession.

Large 3 bedroom home, full
basement. Garage. Nothing to do but
move in. $3,000.00 down.
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